
 
 

January-March Schedule: 
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 

 

Thursday, January 3 – Scene 7 – Blocking (Review), Scene 8-10 Blocking 

“Twists and Turns” – Vocals & “Playing the Game/Chim-Chim-Cher-ee” – 

Vocals and Choreography 

 Cast Needed: Mary, Bert, George, Winifred, Jane, Michael, Mrs. Brill, 

 Robertson Ay & Mrs. Corry 

 

Friday, January 4 – Act I – PRINCIPAL CAST REVIEW DAY 

Cast Needed: Principal Cast Only 

 

Thursday, January 10 – ACT I RUN-THROUGH (Supercali Cast) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (all cast members should review their lines, 

lyrics and choreography before coming to rehearsal) 

 

Friday, January 11 – ACT I RUN-THROUGH (Fragilistic Cast) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (all cast members should review their lines, 

lyrics and choreography before coming to rehearsal) 

 

Thursday, January 17 – Scene 12 – Blocking; “Let’s Go Fly a Kite” – Lyrics and 

Choreography; “Good For Nothing/Being Mrs. Banks (Reprise)” - Vocals 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Friday, January 18 – Scene 11 – Blocking; “Cherry Tree Lane (Reprise)” –  

Vocals/Choreography; “Brimstone & Treacle (Part 1)” – 

Vocals/Choreography 

Cast Needed: George, Winifred, Jane, Michael, Bert, Mrs. Brill, 

Roberston Ay, Miss Andrews 

 

Thursday, January 24 – Scene 11 – Review; Scene 13 – Blocking; “Brimstone &  

Treacle (Part 2)” – Vocals/Choreography; “Practically Perfect 

(Reprise)- Vocals/Choreography 

Cast Needed: Mary, Miss Andrews, Jane, Michael, Bert, George, 

Winifred, Mrs. Brill, Robertson Ay, Policeman 

 

Friday, January 25 – “Step in Time” – Vocals & Choreography 

 Cast Needed: Mary, Bert, Jane, Michael, Chimney Sweep Ensemble 

 & Chimney Sweep Dance Ensemble 



 

Thursday, January 31 – Scene 14 – Blocking; “Step in Time” – Vocals/Choreo 

 Cast Needed: Mary, Bert, Jane, Michael, Chimney Sweep Ensemble 

 & Chimney Sweep Dance Ensemble 
 

Friday, February 1– “Step in Time” – Vocals & Choreography 

 Cast Needed: Mary, Bert, Jane, Michael, Chimney Sweep Ensemble 

 & Chimney Sweep Dance Ensemble 

   

Thursday, February 7 – Scene 15 – Blocking; “Step in Time (Playoff) – Vocals  

 & Choreography; “Spoonful of Sugar (Reprise) - Vocals 

Cast Needed: Mary, Bert, George, Winifred, Jane, Michael, Mrs. Brill, 

Roberston Ay, Chimney Sweep Ensemble 

 

Friday, February 8 – Scene 16 – Blocking; “Anything Can Happen (Pt 1) –  

 Vocals 

 Cast Needed: Mary, George, Winifred, Jane, Michael, Bird Woman 

 

Thursday, February 14 – Act II Review Day (Scenes 10-16) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (and Chimney Sweep Dance Ensemble) 

 

Friday, February 15 – PRINCIPAL CAST REVIEW DAY 

 Cast Needed: Principal Cast Only 

 

Thursday, February 21 – “Give Us the Word;” “Anything Can Happen (Pt 2);” 

“Goodbye Then Mary;” “Anything Can Happen (Finale);” “Bows” – 

Blocking/Vocals/Choreography 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Friday, February 22 – Scenes 17-19 – Blocking and Review of Songs 

 Cast Needed: Principal Cast Only 

 

Thursday, February 28 – ACT II RUN-THROUGH (Fragilistic Cast) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (and Chimney Sweep Dance Ensemble) 

 

Friday, March 1 – ACT II RUN-THROUGH (Supercali Cast) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (and Chimney Sweep Dance Ensemble) 

 

Thursday, March 7 – ACT I Review Day (Scenes 1-9) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Friday, March 8 – ACT II Review Day (Scenes 10-19) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (and Chimney Sweep Dance Ensemble) 



 

 

******PLAY WEEK SCHEDULE****** 
 

 All cast members and backstage crew members are needed at each rehearsal 

this week 

 Students should bring a snack to eat/drink before rehearsal 

 Students may have some time for homework during rehearsal and should plan 

accordingly 

 Supercali and Fragilistic Cast performances are listed below. This only 

applies those students that have double casted roles. Most students will play 

the same character(s) for every performance. 

 

Monday, March 11 – 3:20-6:00 

Tuesday, March 12 – 3:20-6:00 

Wednesday, March 13 – 3:20-7:00  

DRESS REHEARSAL for the Supercali Cast 

Thursday, March 14 – 3:20-6:30  

DRESS REHEARSAL for the Fragilistic Cast & CAST PICTURE DAY 
 

******PERFORMANCES****** 
 

Thursday, March 14 –School Performance (Supercali Cast) 

 Students will be called to get ready at various times – TBA 

These times will be emailed to all parents as they become available. 

Parents are welcome to come to watch their child perform. We will 

have a designated seating area for families. 
 

Friday, March 15– 7:00 PM (Fragilistic Cast) 
 Backstage crew must arrive by 5:10 PM for set up and sound/light checks 

Principal Cast & Statues must arrive by 5:15 PM for sound check, makeup and 

costumes 

 Ensembles must arrive by 6:00 PM for makeup and costumes 

 

Saturday, March 16 – 7:00 PM (Supercali Cast) 
 Backstage crew must arrive by 5:10 PM for set up and sound/light checks 

Principal Cast & Statues must arrive by 5:15 PM for sound check, makeup and 

costumes 

 Ensembles must arrive by 6:00 PM for makeup and costumes 

 

Sunday, March 17 – 2:30 PM (Fragilistic Cast) 
 Backstage crew must arrive by 12:40 PM for set up and sound/light checks 

Principal Cast & Statues must arrive by 12:45 PM for sound check, makeup 

and costumes 

 Ensembles must arrive by 1:30 PM for makeup and costumes 

 


